
25º CamBOr - Longo
Santa Maria - RS 24.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Arthur Coimbra De Souza Braga
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Omloop : H21A
Afstand : 6300m (Hoogteverschil 240m)

--/15 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Renato Vianini 1:05:16
2. Gabriel Luiz Gaieski Borella 1:05:18
3. Robson Felipe Marques 1:07:07

1. 82 00:04:39 353m 13'10"/km
2. 103 00:10:48 00:15:27 943m 11'27"/km
3. 105 00:05:44 00:21:11 179m 32'02"/km
4. 127 00:04:12 00:25:23 234m 17'57"/km
5. 67 00:02:44 00:28:07 163m 16'46"/km
6. 151 00:03:50 00:31:57 478m 8'01"/km
7. 156 00:01:01 00:32:58 105m 9'41"/km
8. 60 00:03:10 00:36:08 252m 12'34"/km
9. 80 00:03:05 00:39:13 223m 13'50"/km

10. 92 00:04:05 00:43:18 337m 12'07"/km
11. 152 00:01:09 00:44:27 186m 6'11"/km
12. 50 00:01:26 00:45:53 219m 6'33"/km
13. 32 00:03:38 00:49:31 230m 15'48"/km
14. 33 00:01:34 00:51:05 317m 4'57"/km
15. 43 00:02:41 00:53:46 353m 7'36"/km
16. 132 00:02:23 00:56:09 288m 8'17"/km
17. 45 00:01:47 00:57:56 198m 9'00"/km
18. 46 00:01:36 00:59:32 228m 7'01"/km
19. 71 00:02:33 01:02:05
20. 72 00:00:39 01:02:44 119m 5'28"/km
21. 31 00:01:17 01:04:01 241m 5'20"/km
22. 999 00:00:25 01:04:26 120m 3'28"/km
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